
 

 

 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR   ::  DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY  ::  DIBRUGARH 
          No. DU/NIT-2020/25                             Date: 12/02/2020 

 

e-Tender Notice 

 Open tenders are invited through e-tendering process from Manufacturers of nationally / internationally 

reputed brand or its authorized dealer / distributor for the supply, installation and commissioning of Furniture at 

Centre for Studies in Language (Bodo Department), Dibrugarh University For details please visit the website 

https:// assamtenders.gov.in 
Detailed specification of the items, terms & conditions etc. are given below. Last date of submission of 

Tender as per annexure with all relevant papers is 05/03/2020 up-to 01:00 P.M. to be submitted at the Tender 

Box placed at Registrar’s Office, Dibrugarh University, Dibrugarh, Assam. 

 

Availability of Bid papers From 12/02/2020 

Last date for submission of Bid 05/03/2020 upto 01:00 P.M. 

Time & Date of opening of Bid 05/03/2020 at 02:30 P.M. 

Place of opening of Bid Office of the Registrar, D.U. 

Cost of  Document 1,000/- Non refundable 

EMD 2 % of the Tender Value 

 

 
The tender should be separately submitted in 02 (two) parts, i.e. Part - I TECHNICAL BID and Part – II  FINANCIAL 

BID. The technical bid shall be opened on above mentioned date and time and the financial bid of only those 

bidders who qualify in technical bid shall be opened on the same date or at a later date which shall be intimated 

to the tenderer whose technical bid are found to be valid. Dibrugarh University reserves all the rights to reject 

any or all the tenders without assigning any reason thereof. 

 

The Bidder shall submit both technical and financial bids through on-line. One hard copy of technical bid along 

with supporting documents and clearly marked as “HARD COPY of Technical bid” shall have to be submitted 

at the office of the Registrar, D.U. In the event of discrepancy between on line & manual technical bid, the bid 

will be cancelled. 

 

 

         Sd/- 

Registrar 

Dibrugarh University 

 

Copy to: 

1. Dibrugarh University Website. 

2. Notice Board 

3. Office File              Sd/- 
Registrar 

Dibrugarh University 

 
 


